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THE OFFICES OF LEGACY VILLAGE
25333 CEDAR ROAD, SUITE 305
CLEVELAND, OH 44124

CLEVELAND

389 E.  LIVINGSTON AVENUE
COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215COLUMBUS

THE INFORMATION ABOVE HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE.  GOODMAN REAL ESTATE SERVICES GROUP LLC AND ITS AGENTS , ASSOCIATES , AND EMPLOYEES MAKE NO GUARANTEE, WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION ABOUT  IT.  ALL IMAGES CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF GOODMAN 
REAL ESTATE SERVICES GROUP LLC AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF GOODMAN REAL ESTATE SERVICES GROUP LLC.  YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT, AS REQUIRED BY THE STATE OF OHIO, YOU HAVE RECEIVED THE CONSUMER GUIDE TO AGENCY RELATIONSHIPS.

I N CO M E 3 MILE 5 MILE 7 MILE

2030 Average $160,638 $156,388 $144,329

2025 Median $130,714 $123,328 $ 111,099

P O P U L AT I O N 3 MILE 5 MILE 7 MILE

2030 Projection 64,979 175,671 330,554

2025 Estimate 62,334 168,950 320,587

DAY T I M E 
P O P U L AT I O N 3 MILE 5 MILE 7 MILE

2025 Employees 24,796 64,606 122,139

•	AVAILABLE: 2,429 SF directly across from new BJ’s Wholesale Club

•	Direct frontage to Columbus Pike (US-23), which sees approximately 
45,000 VPD

•	Located in Powell, an affluent suburb of Columbus, with a median 
household income of over $130,714 and projected 5-year population 
growth of 4.24% within three miles of site

•	In close proximity to nationally branded retailers including The Home 
Depot, Walmart, Kohl’s, Meijer, Marshalls, HomeGoods, Staples, and more

DANIEL CLARK
daniel@goodmanrealestate.com
EVP and Director, Columbus Office

JOE BELINSKE
joe@goodmanrealestate.com
Sales Associate, Columbus Office

Powell, Ohio

OWENFIELD DRIVE 
MULTI-TENANT BUILDING

OCT 24

COLUMBUS PIKECOLUMBUS PIKE

OWENFIELD DROWENFIELD DR

CHESWICK VILLAGECHESWICK VILLAGE
56 APARTMENTS UPON 56 APARTMENTS UPON 

COMPLETIONCOMPLETION

44,918 VPD (23)44,918 VPD (23)

2,429 SF2,429 SF
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
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POWELL RDPOWELL RD 32,102 VPD (24)32,102 VPD (24)

NORTHPOINTE PLAZA

SITESITE

POWELL CENTER

44,918 VPD (23)
44,918 VPD (23)

OAK CREEK ELEMENTARY OAK CREEK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

675 STUDENTS (K-5)675 STUDENTS (K-5)
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OLENTANGY ORANGE OLENTANGY ORANGE 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL

2,058 STUDENTS (9-12)2,058 STUDENTS (9-12)

OLENTANGY ORANGE OLENTANGY ORANGE 
MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL

1,011 STUDENTS (6-8)1,011 STUDENTS (6-8)

OAK CREEK ELEMENTARY OAK CREEK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

675 STUDENTS (K-5)675 STUDENTS (K-5)

OLENTANGY MEADOWS OLENTANGY MEADOWS 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLELEMENTARY SCHOOL

683 STUDENTS (K-5)683 STUDENTS (K-5)

POLARIS FASHION PLACE

SITESITE

POLARIS TOWNE CENTER

POWELL CENTER

Powell, Ohio

OWENFIELD DRIVE 
MULTI-TENANT BUILDING
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